

2nd on the Bill.
Record Entry

Name of work:- Construction of
road from Latara Road
to Gram Rediya Purbi Bazar
Kurmi Tola.

Agency:- S. Maa Vindhyawasini
Saneharsa Khara Construction
Private Limited.

Agreement No:- 5/SBD/2019-20

Agreement Amount:- 1,34,72,968.00

Date of work start:- 04-03-20

Date of completion:- 03-03-21

Date of entry:- 18-06-2020

Continuation

(P.T.O)

ABSTRACT OF COST.

(1/2) - Cleaning and Grabbing road
land - do all complete job.

Qty - vide PWD (9) 4 cu m

ie 0.63 Meet

Rs 55931.27 / Meet

Rs 35237.00

(2/4) - Excavation for road way
in soil - do all complete job.

Qty - vide PWD (9) 4 cu m

ie 22.50 m

Rs 138.03 / m — Rs 3106.00

(3/7) - Construction of embankment
with approved materials
— do all complete job.

Continuation

(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				16 38 343=00 ✓
Qty vide P. No. (9) 7 LWS MB				
ie 13.50 m ³				
CB 33.36 / m ³				450=00 ✓
(4/8) - Construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits				
do - all complete				
Qty vide P. No. (9) 4 LWS MB				
(i) For 100 m lead - 380.420 m ³				
CB 208.13 / m ³				7977=00 ✓
(ii) For 100 m lead - 2013.38 m ³				
CB 166.51 / m ³				33916=00 ✓
(5/9) - Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders				
do - all complete				
Qty vide P. No. (9) 7 LWS MB				
ie 4202.75 m ³				
CB 199.73 / m ³				839415=00 ✓
(6/10/15) - Construction of Granular sub-base layer providing well graded materials				
do - all complete				
Qty vide P. No. (10) 4 LWS MB				
ie 1161.700 m ³				
CB 3917.34 / m ³				4550774=00 ✓
				5843075=00 ✓

Continuation

(P.T.D)

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
17/10 - Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of sand aggregate for 100 mm					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide para (14) 4 cu m					
ie 244.713 m ³					
@ 5407.68 / m ³ - 1324411 = 00					
(8/23) - Providing and fixing "Logo" of RMGSY project					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide para (10) 7 m					
ie 1.50 No.					
@ 10647.93 / each 1064800					
(9/30) - Earth work in excavation for structure - do - all complete					
Qty - vide para (10) 4 m					
ie 31.323 m ³					
@ 322.24 / m ³ - 1009400					
(7/31) - Providing masonry work in foundation - do - all complete					
Qty - vide para (11) 4 m					
ie 4.108 m ³					
@ 6400.48 / m ³ 2629300					
(10/32) - Brick masonry work in CM (1:4) in lead wall - do - all complete					
Qty - vide para (11) 4 m					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content's of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BP 67214521200 ✓
		ce 27.738 m ³			✓
		CB 6561.31/m ³			181998=00 ✓
(11/33) - Providing & laying					
Rec pipe NB for					
Culverts do					
do all complete					
Qty vide PWD (11) 7 cu m ³					
ie 15.00m					
		CB 1411.21/m			✓
					621168=00 ✓
(12/34) - Plastering with					
Cement mortar (1:4)					
on brick work in substructure					
do all complete					
Qty vide PWD (12) 7 cu m ³					
ie 76.950 m ²					
CB 28030=00 ✓					
(13/35) - Providing 1.5 mm thick					
Cement punning do					
do all complete					
Qty vide PWD (13) 7 cu m ³					
ie 13.240 m ²					
CB 1992/m ²					1944=00 ✓
(14/6) - Excavation in soil using					
Hydraulic excavator					
do all complete					
Qty same order no (14) ie 22.50 m ³					
CB 8373/m ³					1884=00 ✓
Continuation					67448512=00 ✓

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			738		1744851200
Less 10' below as per agreement					1744851000
					16703661000
Less previous amount vide PWD (12)					1550999000
					11,93662000
Limit Addition					601913
Beidarek					59174900
Mb 19-06-2020					19-06-2020
JE.					A.E.
					257600